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Courses

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

T&lI[4]
26
44
70

28

T&lI[4]
30
36
66
A
6
24

T&lI [4]
29
36
65
A
6
24

T&I[4]
33
42
75

28

T&IP [2] MB [4] MBP [2] PB [4] PBP [2]
25 23
31 29 31 36 34
31 54 31 59 34 @1
A C A B o)
6 4 6 5 7
12 16 12 20 14
T&IP [2] MB [4] MBP [2] PB [4] PBP [2]
23 26
40 37 30 34 38
40 60 30 60 38
o} A A A
7 6 6 6 7
14 24 12 24 14
T&IP [2] MB [4] MBP [2] PB [4] PBP [2]
23 26
35 41 35 37 41
35 64 35 63 a1
o} A 0 A
7 6 7 6 7
14 24 14 24 14
T&IP [2] MB [4] MBP [2] PB [4] PBP [2]
24 27
40 35 37 40 38
a0 59 37 67 @3 38
o} B o) 0
7 5 7 7 7
14 20 14 28 14

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], Nccor Nss: [#],0.5042 : [ @ ],0.5043:[@ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

MB&C [4]
27
32
59
B
5
20

MB&C [4]
28
35
63

24

MB&C [4]
26
29
55
B
5
20

MB&C [4]
26
40
66
A
6
24

MBE&CP [2]

33
33 @2
(0]
7
14

MB&CP [2]

43
43
(0]
7
14

MB&CP [2]

29
29
B
5
10

MB&CP [2]

41
a
o)
7
14

Result
TOTAL[24]
101 GPA: 5.67
270 Remark: Successful
371 @3 Grade: B
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
136
TOTAL[24]
107 GPA: 6.25
293 Remark: Successful
400 Grade: A
Credits: 24
150
TOTAL[24]
104 GPA: 6.00
283 Remark: Successful
387 Grade: A
Credits: 24
144
TOTAL[24]
110 GPA: 6.50
313 Remark: Successful
423 @3 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
156
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/MAHTO DEEPIKA

18-19175 NAMCHAND USHA

/POOJARI NETRA

18-19176 CHANDRAKANT GIRUJA

18-19177 ROY ANIRBAN APARNA

/SHAH SHIRIN SAGIR

18-19178 '\ \MED SAJIDA

Courses

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

T&lI[4]
33
37
70
0
7
28

T&I[4]
32
42
74
0
7
28

T&I[4]
30
47
77
o}
7
28

T&I [4]
33
51
84
(0]
7
28

T&IP [2]

39
39
(0]
7
14

T&IP [2]

43
43
(0]
7
14

T&IP [2]

47
47
(0]
7
14

T&IP [2]

46
46
o)
7
14

MB [4]
25
39
64
A
6
24

MB [4]
31
42
73
0
7
28

MB [4]
29
47
76

28

MB [4]
31
42
73

28

MBP [2]

32
32 @3
0]
7
14

MBP [2]

41
41

14

MBP [2]

42
42
0]
7
14

MBP [2]

41
41
0]
7
14
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PB [4]
29
45
74

o)

7
28

PB [4]
30
44
74

28

PB [4]
32
46
78

28

PB [4]
36
51
87

28

PBP [2]

36
36

14

PBP [2]

35
35

14

PBP [2]

46
46
0]
7
14

PBP [2]

40
40
o)
7
14

MB&C [4]
33
40
73
0
7
28

MB&C [4]
30
42
72
0
7
28

MB&C [4]
28
49
77
o)
7
28

MB&C [4]
34
52
86
0
7
28

Result

MB&CP [2] | TOTAL[24]
120 GPA:  6.83

42 310 Remark: Successful
42 430 @3 Grade: A

0] Credits: 24

7 @ 0.5044A

14 164

MB&CP [2] | TOTAL[24]

123 GPA: 7.00
43 332 Remark: Successful
43 455 Grade: O
0 Credits: 24
7
14 168

MB&CP [2] | TOTAL[24]
119 GPA:  7.00

36 360 Remark: Successful
36 479 Grade: O

(o} Credits: 24

7

14 168

MB&CP [2] A TOTAL[24]
134 GPA:  7.00

42 365 Remark: Successful
42 499 Grade: O

(o} Credits: 24

7

14 168
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Seat No Candidate's Name Courses Result
T&I [4] T&IP [2] MB [4] MBP [2] PB [4] PBP [2] MB&C[4] MB&CP[2] TOTAL[24]
Int 32 29 32 31 124 GPA: 7.00
Ext 41 40 40 39 38 42 43 36 319 Remark: Successful
/SHAIKH RUKHYYA BANO Total 73 40 69 @1 39 70 42 74 36 443 @1 Grade: O
18-19179 ABDUL RAZZAK ZAIBUNNISA | Grade (0] (0] 0 (o} (0] 0 0} (0] Credits: 24
GP 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 @ 0.5044A
CG 28 14 28 14 28 14 28 14 168
T&I [4] T&IP [2] MB [4] MBP [2] PB [4] PBP [2] MB&C[4] MB&CP[2] TOTAL[24]
Int 27 27 28 33 115 GPA: 6.83
Ext 43 38 37 38 42 40 39 35 312 Remark: Successful
/YADAV POONAM BALRAM | Total 70 38 64 38 70 40 72 35 427 Grade: A
18-19180 VANDANA Grade (6] (0] A 0 0 0 0} (0] Credits: 24
GP 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 7
CG 28 14 24 14 28 14 28 14 164
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